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2023 Coconino County Fair Book Important Dates & Deadlines By Department

Important Dates & Deadlines By Department
Department Entry Forms 

Due
Receiving 

Date
Receiving 

Time
Agriculture & Horticulture Fri., Aug. 18 Wed., Aug. 30 10 a.m. - 7 p.m.

Fine Arts Sat., Aug. 5 Fri. Aug. 18 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 19 1 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Floriculture Fri., Aug. 18 Thurs., Aug. 31 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Gems & Minerals* Fri., Aug. 18 Sun., Aug. 27 1 p.m. - 4 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 31 
(outside of Flagstaff)

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Hobbies & Collectibles Fri., Aug. 18 Sun., Aug. 27 12 p.m. - 4 p.m.

Home Economics Fri., Aug. 18 Tues., Aug. 29 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Home Economics - Quilts Only Fri., Aug. 18 Sat., Aug. 26 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Junior Beef Fri., Jul. 7 Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Junior Camelid Fri., Jul. 7 Thurs., Aug. 31 12 p.m. - 5 p.m.

Junior Clubwork Fri., Aug. 4 Wed., Aug. 30 4 p.m. - 7 p.m..

Thurs., Aug. 31 9:30 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Junior Goat Fri., Jul. 7 Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Junior Gymkhana Fri., Jul. 7 Sat., Aug. 26 after horse show

Junior & Open Horse Fri., Aug. 18 (Open) Sat., Aug. 26 8 a.m.

Fri., Jul. 7 Sun., Aug. 27 8 a.m.

Junior Poultry Fri., Aug. 4 Wed., Aug. 30 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Junior Rabbits & Cavies Fri., Aug. 4 Wed., Aug. 30 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Junior Sheep Fri., Jul. 7 Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Junior Swine Fri., Jul. 7 Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Open Poultry Fri., Aug. 18 Wed., Aug. 30 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Thurs., Aug. 31 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Open Rabbits & Cavies Fri., Aug. 11 Wed., Aug. 30 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Open Youth Fri., Aug. 11 Tues., Aug. 29 3 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Schools Fri., Aug. 18 Sun., Aug 27 12 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Mon., Aug. 28 3 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Tues., Aug 29 3 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Are you outside the Flagstaff area and have 10 or more entries for the Fair? 
Check out the 2023 In-County Outreach Program (page 4) for details. 

We will pick up from the following locations:

Fredonia Public Library
Williams Public Library 
Page Public Library
Grand Canyon Community Recreation Center


